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Группа № 1    13:40    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГЕОРГИЕВСКАЯ Ульяна НИЖ  3  V  3  1  0  1 0.167 -10 12 7
ГЕФЕНИДЕР Варвара МОС  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 6 20 2
ДОНСКАЯ Валентина СПБ  2  1  2  1  2  V 0.167 -8 12 6
ШКОЛЬНИКОВА Екатерина МОС  V  3  V  0  2  2 0.333 -6 15 4
КОЛОСОВА Кира УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
ЯКУБОВА Вероника МОО  V  0  V  V  2  V 0.667 6 18 3
МАКОВКА Варвара СПБ  V  3  0  V  0  0 0.333 -8 11 5

Группа № 2    13:40    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГРИНИНА Полина НИЖ  3  V  V  V  0  1 0.500 -2 16 4
ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Вероника МОС  V  1  V  V  1  2 0.500 -4 16 5
ГАЛИМОВА Полина СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 23 1
МАНКЕВИЧ Мария МОС  3  3  0  V  0  3 0.167 -9 13 6
КОНОНКОВА Софья МОО  0  2  1  2  0  2 0.000 -17 7 7
КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иляна СПБ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 14 20 2
ТАТАРНИКОВА Алина САМ  V  V  2  V  V  1 0.667 3 19 3

Группа № 3    13:40    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОПОВА Елена МОС  2  0  1  2  V  1 0.167 -13 10 7
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Валентина САМ  V  V  V  1  3  V 0.667 6 20 2
ЦИЦУЛИНА Ольга МОО  V  2  2  V  V  3 0.500 5 19 3
ШИРОКОВА Мирослава МОС  V  1  V  1  0  3 0.333 -6 13 6
ЛАЗАРЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 1
ПАРКАЕВА Виталия НИЖ  3  V  0  V  0  V 0.500 -1 15 4
ЗАЛИВИНА Ксения СПБ  V  1  V  V  1  1 0.500 -4 15 5

Группа № 4    13:40    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШИРОЛАПОВА Кристина ПЕН  2  0  1  2  0  0 0.000 -19 5 7
ОРИНА Вера ВОЛ  V  V  0  2  3  2 0.333 -6 15 5
ВАКУЛЕНКО Злата СПБ  V  3  0  0  V  0 0.333 -7 11 6
БУРЫКИНА Алёна СПБ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 15 21 1
ЛЫСОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  0  0  2 0.500 -2 14 4
ФИЛИППОВА Жанна ТАТ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 2
ЧИБИКЕЕВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  1  V  2 0.667 7 19 3

Группа № 5    13:40    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛИТВИНОВСКАЯ Алина МОС  0  0  2  0  1  1 0.000 -20 4 7
АГАПОВА Алиса МОО  V  3  V  1  V  V 0.667 10 20 2
ЗОЛОТОВА Вера СПБ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 22 1
ЛУКЬЯНОВА Варвара НИЖ  V  1  2  V  2  V 0.500 0 17 4
МАРУШКИНА Валерия МОС  V  V  V  1  V  3 0.667 8 20 3
АЛДАШКИНА Екатерина МОС  V  0  3  V  1  0 0.333 -7 12 6
ЛОГИНОВА Мария ВОЛ  V  1  0  2  V  V 0.500 -1 15 5
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Группа № 6    13:40    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАГОМЕДОВА Патимат МОС  V  V  0  0  V  V 0.667 2 16 4
БРАЗОВСКАЯ Святослава СПБ  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 19 3
МАГОМЕДОВА Диана ПЕН  3  0  0  1  V  1 0.167 -12 9 6
ВОЛКОВСКАЯ Александра МОО  V  3  V  2  V  V 0.667 11 21 2
РОЗАНОВА Виктория НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ЛУГОВСКАЯ Ольга МОС  0  0  1  0  0  3 0.000 -20 4 7
ЦЫГАНКОВА Анастасия МОС  1  2  V  2  1  V 0.333 -6 14 5

Группа № 7    13:40    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАЙЦЕВА Анна МОС  2  V  2  2  V  V 0.500 1 18 4
НИЛОВА Полина МОО  V  V  0  3  V  V 0.667 3 19 2
НАЗАРОВА Елена МОС  2  1  2  V  V  V 0.500 -2 17 5
НОВИКОВА Софья САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
РЯБОКОНЬ Дарья МОС  V  V  3  0  V  V 0.667 1 19 3
ИСАКОВА Анастасия ВОЛ  1  2  2  2  3  V 0.167 -8 14 6
БОДУНОВА Дарья СПБ  2  3  2  1  2  2 0.000 -12 12 7

Группа № 8    13:40    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРЫЛОВА Василина МОС  0  1  3  V  V  3 0.333 -4 15 5
БЕЛОВА Олеся НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
ПОЛЯКОВА Мария МОО  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 22 2
ИГОШИНА Виктория ПЕН  V  2  2  V  1  0 0.333 -9 13 6
АФОНЬКИНА Анна МОС  3  0  1  3  0  0 0.000 -17 7 7
АКСЕНОВА Александра СПБ  0  1  3  V  V  2 0.333 -3 14 4
ЧАУКИНА Дарья МОС  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 21 3

Группа № 9    13:40    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАТВИЕНКО Екатерина МОС  V  V  0  1  V  V 0.667 -1 17 3
АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 10 22 2
ФОТЬКИНА Диана ВОЛ  2  2  3  1  2  3 0.000 -11 13 7
БУТОРИНА Влада СПБ  V  0  V  2  1  3 0.333 -5 14 6
ХУРЛАПОВА Елизавета НИЖ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 11 23 1
ИЛЬИНА Кристина МОО  2  2  V  V  V  2 0.500 0 18 4
ПОТУПЧИК Злата МОС  3  0  V  V  1  V 0.500 -4 16 5

Группа № 10    13:40    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЩЕРБАКОВА Юлия МОО  V  V  2  V  2  V 0.667 7 20 3
ФЕДОТОВА Елизавета СПБ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 23 1
ДИЧЕНКО Софья ОМС  0  3  2  3  2  V 0.167 -9 14 7
ЛИ Юлия МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 21 2
МИЛЕНЬКАЯ Кристина ТАТ  2  0  V  2  V  0 0.333 -10 12 5
НИКОЛЕНКО Екатерина МОС  V  3  V  3  3  V 0.500 2 21 4
БЕССОНОВА Вероника МОС  0  1  3  2  V  3 0.167 -7 13 6
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Группа № 11    13:40    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РЯБЦЕВА Милена ЯРО  0  2  1  V  V  3 0.333 -6 14 6
ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Виктория УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 17 23 1
БРАГИНА Мария МОС  V  0  3  V  V  V 0.667 1 19 3
ВАКУЛЕНКО Божена СПБ  V  2  V  0  V  0 0.500 -3 14 4
РОДИОНОВА Дарья МОО  2  0  3  V  V  1 0.333 -3 14 5
КОРНЕВА Кира МОС  2  0  3  1  1  0 0.000 -17 7 7
СЕНТЮШКИНА Александр МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 2

Группа № 12    13:40    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛУЦЕНКО Мария МОО  1  3  0  V  V  1 0.333 -6 13 5
ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 16 23 2
ШУТОВА Елизавета МОС  V  2  1  V  3  1 0.333 -4 15 4
ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета МОС  2  0  0  1  V  2 0.167 -13 9 6
ФЕДОРОВА Василина СПБ  1  0  V  0  2  0 0.167 -16 7 7
ЛЕВАШОВА Мария ЯРО  V  0  V  0  V  V 0.667 4 16 3

Группа № 13    13:40    Дорожка 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЧАНОВА Дарья МОС  1  1  1  2  1  2 0.000 -16 8 7
КОРОТАЕВА Елизавета ОМС  V  2  V  V  0  V 0.667 3 18 4
ХОЛОДОВА Василиса СПБ  V  V  V  0  1  V 0.667 5 17 3
ЕРОФЕЕВА Анастасия САМ  V  2  1  1  2  V 0.333 -5 14 5
ВИНОГРАДОВА Александр СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  3 0.667 8 22 2
ГОРБАЧЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 14 23 1
КЛИМОВА Василиса МОС  V  1  0  2  V  1 0.333 -9 12 6

Группа № 14    13:40    Дорожка 15
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАНДАТ Анастасия СПБ  0  V  V  1  V  3 0.500 1 16 5
ШИШОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 8 22 2
ЖУРАВЛЕВА Елизавета ВОЛ  0  3  0  1  V  0 0.167 -14 8 6
МОСОЛОВА Анастасия МОС  3  V  V  1  V  3 0.500 4 19 4
КУПЦОВА Вероника МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 1
ШУКУРОВА Ирада МОО  0  2  2  1  0  1 0.000 -18 6 7
БОЛЬШАКОВА Ульяна СПБ  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 7 22 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОЛОСОВА Кира УЛЬ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
2 ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
2 РОЗАНОВА Виктория НИЖ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
4 БЕЛОВА Олеся НИЖ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
4 НОВИКОВА Софья САМ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
6 ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Виктория УЛЬ 0.833 17 23 квалифицирован
7 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана СПБ 0.833 16 23 квалифицирован
8 ГАЛИМОВА Полина СПБ 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован
9 БУРЫКИНА Алёна СПБ 0.833 15 21 квалифицирован

10 ГОРБАЧЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
11 КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иляна СПБ 0.833 14 20 квалифицирован
12 ЛАЗАРЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
13 КУПЦОВА Вероника МОС 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
13 ФИЛИППОВА Жанна ТАТ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
15 ФЕДОТОВА Елизавета СПБ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
15 ХУРЛАПОВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
17 СЕНТЮШКИНА Александра МОС 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
18 ЗОЛОТОВА Вера СПБ 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
19 ПОЛЯКОВА Мария МОО 0.833 8 22 квалифицирован
19 ШИШОВА Анастасия МОС 0.833 8 22 квалифицирован
21 ЛИ Юлия МОС 0.833 6 21 квалифицирован
22 ГЕФЕНИДЕР Варвара МОС 0.833 6 20 квалифицирован
23 ВОЛКОВСКАЯ Александра МОО 0.667 11 21 квалифицирован
24 АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС 0.667 10 22 квалифицирован
25 АГАПОВА Алиса МОО 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
26 ВИНОГРАДОВА Александра СПБ 0.667 8 22 квалифицирован
27 ЧАУКИНА Дарья МОС 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
28 МАРУШКИНА Валерия МОС 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
29 БОЛЬШАКОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.667 7 22 квалифицирован
30 ЩЕРБАКОВА Юлия МОО 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
31 ЧИБИКЕЕВА Анастасия МОС 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
32 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Валентина САМ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
33 БРАЗОВСКАЯ Святослава СПБ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
34 ЯКУБОВА Вероника МОО 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован
35 ХОЛОДОВА Василиса СПБ 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
36 ЛЕВАШОВА Мария ЯРО 0.667 4 16 квалифицирован
37 НИЛОВА Полина МОО 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
37 ТАТАРНИКОВА Алина САМ 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
39 КОРОТАЕВА Елизавета ОМС 0.667 3 18 квалифицирован
40 МАГОМЕДОВА Патимат МОС 0.667 2 16 квалифицирован
41 БРАГИНА Мария МОС 0.667 1 19 квалифицирован
41 РЯБОКОНЬ Дарья МОС 0.667 1 19 квалифицирован
43 МАТВИЕНКО Екатерина МОС 0.667 -1 17 квалифицирован
44 ЦИЦУЛИНА Ольга МОО 0.500 5 19 квалифицирован
45 МОСОЛОВА Анастасия МОС 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
46 НИКОЛЕНКО Екатерина МОС 0.500 2 21 квалифицирован
47 ЗАЙЦЕВА Анна МОС 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
48 КАНДАТ Анастасия СПБ 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
49 ИЛЬИНА Кристина МОО 0.500 0 18 квалифицирован
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ЛУКЬЯНОВА Варвара НИЖ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
51 ЛОГИНОВА Мария ВОЛ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
51 ПАРКАЕВА Виталия НИЖ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
53 НАЗАРОВА Елена МОС 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован
54 ГРИНИНА Полина НИЖ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
55 ЛЫСОВА Дарья МОС 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован
56 ВАКУЛЕНКО Божена СПБ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован
57 ПОТУПЧИК Злата МОС 0.500 -4 16 квалифицирован
57 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Вероника МОС 0.500 -4 16 квалифицирован
59 ЗАЛИВИНА Ксения СПБ 0.500 -4 15 квалифицирован
60 АКСЕНОВА Александра СПБ 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован
60 РОДИОНОВА Дарья МОО 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован
62 КРЫЛОВА Василина МОС 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
62 ШУТОВА Елизавета МОС 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
64 БУТОРИНА Влада СПБ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
64 ЕРОФЕЕВА Анастасия САМ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
66 ОРИНА Вера ВОЛ 0.333 -6 15 квалифицирован
66 ШКОЛЬНИКОВА Екатерина МОС 0.333 -6 15 квалифицирован
68 РЯБЦЕВА Милена ЯРО 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
68 ЦЫГАНКОВА Анастасия МОС 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
70 ЛУЦЕНКО Мария МОО 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
70 ШИРОКОВА Мирослава МОС 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
72 АЛДАШКИНА Екатерина МОС 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
73 ВАКУЛЕНКО Злата СПБ 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован
74 МАКОВКА Варвара СПБ 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
75 ИГОШИНА Виктория ПЕН 0.333 -9 13 квалифицирован
76 КЛИМОВА Василиса МОС 0.333 -9 12 квалифицирован
77 МИЛЕНЬКАЯ Кристина ТАТ 0.333 -10 12 квалифицирован
78 БЕССОНОВА Вероника МОС 0.167 -7 13 квалифицирован
79 ИСАКОВА Анастасия ВОЛ 0.167 -8 14 выбывший
80 ДОНСКАЯ Валентина СПБ 0.167 -8 12 выбывший
81 ДИЧЕНКО Софья ОМС 0.167 -9 14 выбывший
82 МАНКЕВИЧ Мария МОС 0.167 -9 13 выбывший
83 ГЕОРГИЕВСКАЯ Ульяна НИЖ 0.167 -10 12 выбывший
84 МАГОМЕДОВА Диана ПЕН 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
85 СОПОВА Елена МОС 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
86 ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета МОС 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
87 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Елизавета ВОЛ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
88 ФЕДОРОВА Василина СПБ 0.167 -16 7 выбывший
89 ФОТЬКИНА Диана ВОЛ 0.000 -11 13 выбывший
90 БОДУНОВА Дарья СПБ 0.000 -12 12 выбывший
91 КАЧАНОВА Дарья МОС 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
92 АФОНЬКИНА Анна МОС 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
92 КОНОНКОВА Софья МОО 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
92 КОРНЕВА Кира МОС 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
95 ШУКУРОВА Ирада МОО 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
96 ШИРОЛАПОВА Кристина ПЕН 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
97 ЛИТВИНОВСКАЯ Алина МОС 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
97 ЛУГОВСКАЯ Ольга МОС 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
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